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Abridged life table, Georgia 2004 

  2004 

age mx qx lx dx Lx Tx ex 

  Both sexes 

0 0.03330 0.03276 100,000 3,276 98,362 7,006,222 70.06 

1-4 0.00091 0.00363 96,724 351 386,193 6,907,860 71.42 

5-9 0.00036 0.00181 96,372 175 481,425 6,521,667 67.67 

10-14 0.00028 0.00139 96,198 134 480,655 6,040,242 62.79 

15-19 0.00050 0.00251 96,064 241 479,718 5,559,587 57.87 

20-24 0.00082 0.00407 95,823 390 478,141 5,079,869 53.01 

25-29 0.00116 0.00579 95,433 553 475,784 4,601,728 48.22 

30-34 0.00187 0.00933 94,880 885 472,189 4,125,943 43.49 

35-39 0.00257 0.01279 93,995 1,203 466,969 3,653,754 38.87 

40-44 0.00361 0.01789 92,793 1,660 459,813 3,186,785 34.34 

45-49 0.00540 0.02666 91,133 2,429 449,589 2,726,972 29.92 

50-54 0.00739 0.03634 88,703 3,224 435,457 2,277,383 25.67 

55-59 0.01169 0.05692 85,480 4,865 415,235 1,841,926 21.55 

60-64 0.01582 0.07626 80,614 6,148 387,703 1,426,691 17.70 

65-69 0.02896 0.13552 74,467 10,092 347,103 1,038,988 13.95 

70-74 0.04627 0.20824 64,375 13,405 288,359 691,885 10.75 

75-79 0.08395 0.34749 50,969 17,711 210,567 403,526 7.92 

80-84 0.13602 0.50316 33,258 16,734 124,454 192,959 5.80 

85+ 0.24121 1 16,524 16,524 68,505 68,505 4.15 

  Males 

0 0.03368 0.03313 100,000 3,313 98,344 6,637,884 66.38 

1-4 0.00100 0.00399 96,687 385 385,977 6,539,540 67.64 

5-9 0.00047 0.00233 96,302 224 480,948 6,153,563 63.90 

10-14 0.00033 0.00165 96,078 158 479,993 5,672,614 59.04 

15-19 0.00067 0.00333 95,920 319 478,800 5,192,621 54.14 

20-24 0.00113 0.00562 95,600 537 476,659 4,713,822 49.31 

25-29 0.00172 0.00856 95,063 813 473,283 4,237,163 44.57 

30-34 0.00285 0.01415 94,250 1,333 467,916 3,763,880 39.94 

35-39 0.00407 0.02015 92,917 1,872 459,903 3,295,964 35.47 

40-44 0.00558 0.02752 91,045 2,506 448,959 2,836,060 31.15 

45-49 0.00843 0.04136 88,539 3,662 433,540 2,387,101 26.96 

50-54 0.01149 0.05594 84,877 4,748 412,514 1,953,561 23.02 

55-59 0.01787 0.08578 80,129 6,873 383,460 1,541,047 19.23 

60-64 0.02213 0.10516 73,255 7,704 347,017 1,157,587 15.80 

65-69 0.03861 0.17680 65,552 11,590 298,784 810,569 12.37 

70-74 0.05820 0.25502 53,962 13,761 235,406 511,786 9.48 

75-79 0.10932 0.42817 40,200 17,213 157,970 276,380 6.88 

80-84 0.16493 0.57412 22,988 13,198 81,944 118,410 5.15 

85+ 0.26847 1 9,790 9,790 36,465 36,465 3.72 



  Females 

0 0.03287 0.03234 100,000 3,234 98,383 7,358,980 73.59 

1-4 0.00081 0.00324 96,766 313 386,438 7,260,597 75.03 

5-9 0.00025 0.00123 96,453 119 481,968 6,874,159 71.27 

10-14 0.00022 0.00111 96,334 107 481,404 6,392,190 66.35 

15-19 0.00032 0.00161 96,227 155 480,749 5,910,786 61.43 

20-24 0.00049 0.00245 96,072 236 479,771 5,430,037 56.52 

25-29 0.00061 0.00306 95,836 293 478,449 4,950,266 51.65 

30-34 0.00096 0.00481 95,543 459 476,567 4,471,817 46.80 

35-39 0.00124 0.00617 95,084 587 473,952 3,995,250 42.02 

40-44 0.00185 0.00921 94,497 870 470,309 3,521,299 37.26 

45-49 0.00279 0.01385 93,627 1,297 464,891 3,050,989 32.59 

50-54 0.00406 0.02011 92,330 1,857 457,006 2,586,098 28.01 

55-59 0.00683 0.03361 90,473 3,040 444,762 2,129,092 23.53 

60-64 0.01083 0.05283 87,432 4,619 425,614 1,684,330 19.26 

65-69 0.02182 0.10379 82,813 8,596 392,578 1,258,716 15.20 

70-74 0.03763 0.17269 74,218 12,817 339,047 866,139 11.67 

75-79 0.06874 0.29425 61,401 18,067 261,838 527,091 8.58 

80-84 0.12340 0.46892 43,334 20,320 165,870 265,254 6.12 

85+ 0.23157 1 23,014 23,014 99,384 99,384 4.32 

 

Note: 1995-2013 based on the retro-projection; starting from 2014 based on the registered data 

 


